
 
 
 
 
NAME____________________________________________ 

 
Reading /Web Log     
Week September 6 to September 12 

 
List:  Book Titles   Time  
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  
  

Minutes on site 

Feedback  
Like?   
Easy / Difficult 

1. Starfall (calendar)   
2. Noah’s jig saw puzzle   
3. IXL ( C.13, C.14, and C.16)   
4. Concentration (1-10)   
List below any additional educational sites or software.    
1.   
2.   

 
 

Parent signature    ________________________________________     

 


